

07.12.2020
Court No. 19
Item No. 30
CP

C.O. 1491 of 2020

Mousumi Ganguly
vs.
Gourav Ganguly

Mr. Abhinaba Dan

.....for the Petitioner.

On the prayer of the learned advocate
appearing for the petitioner, the matter is released
from the list due to lack of determination.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)